

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2481 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
01.	24.10.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Issue notice to the respondents. List on 21.11.2025. vsu <u>EVV,J</u>	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>