

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2481 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.12.2025	<u>EVV,J</u> Ms. V.Madhavi, learned counsel representing Sri S.Nagesh Reddy would submit that Sri S.Nagesh Reddy has entered vakalat on behalf of the petitioner <i>vide</i> U.S.No.146270 of 2025. Hence, seeks time. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue seeks time to file counter. List on 30.01.2026. B/O vsu	<i>Transferred to IO folder before making corrections</i>