

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE:C.C.No.2481 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	26.03.2026	<u>CVBR,J</u> The learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, on instructions, submits that the District Collector has issued proceedings and that the matter is now pending with the concerned Revenue Divisional Officer and seeks time. In view of the above submission, list on 02.04.2026. <u>CVBR,J</u> ADT	